BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 518-250-1 01
Issue 3, March 1968
AT & TCo Standard
KEY SERVICE UNITS 501- AND 502-TYPE
IDENTIFICATION AND INSTALLATION
1. GENERAL

502A3D • • •
502A4D • • • •
ORDERING GUIDE
Unit, Service, Key-Table B
TABLE B
A75A
CONN
CABLE
•
•
REPLACEABLE COMPONENTS
UNIT,
SERVICE, PLANT, POWER INTERRUPTER
KEY UNIT, TELEPHONE J86731 D3, KS-19175,
KEY, 207C LIST 1 LIST 1
501Al •
501A1D • •
501A2 •
501A2D • •
501A3 •
501A3D • •
501A4 • •
501A4D • • •
502A3D • •
502A4D • • •
*Optional for 24-volt de operation.
Page 2
31B 177A
APP BACK- KS-19175, L1
MTG BOARD INTERRUPTER
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
INTERRUPTER* INTERRUPTER*
KS-19385, KS-19385,
LIST 1 !MDI LIST 2
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
(a) Associated Apparatus (order separately)
• Unit, Telephone, Key, 400A (MD), 400B
(MD), 400C (MD), 400D
• Unit, Telephone, Key, 401A
DESIGN FEATURES
(a) The pre wired package capacity, at the
connecting blocks, is 1 to 6 Central Office